=== Basic | ==

1 151.8 Team Shedluv
2 152.1 William Hicks
3 148.4 Andrew Laux
4 148.1 Chad Stoulil

5 146.7 Phill Nelson
=== Basic 2 ===

1 154.2 Nate Skow

2 153.6 Dwayne Johnson
3 146.5 Zach Dyer

=== Basic 3 ==

1 160.4 Michael Ullrich
2 150.3 Roger Miller

3 146.9 Davione Butler
=== Basic 4 ===

1 160.2 Tim Schaffer

2 158.4 Clint Buttrum
=== Basic Trunk ===

1 157.6 Terry Schaffer
2 156.9 David Lopez

3 155.1 Daniel Pond

4 151.6 A.j. Lynch

=== Basic Trunk Unlimited ===

1 161.0 Jason Lucas

2 155.3 Marshal Barnes
=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 168.0 John Highland

2 160.4 Doug Roberts

151.2 151.2 151.2 151.8
152.1 152.1 150.7
146.9 148.4

148.1 148.1

146.7

153.8 153.8 153.8 154.2
153.6 153.6 150.8
146.5 146.5

160.4 160.4 160.4 158.5

146.4 146.4 146.9

160.2 160.2 160.2 160.0
158.4 158.4 158.4

157.6 157.6 157.3 157.6
156.9 156.9 134.8

155.1 155.1

151.6 151.6

160.9 160.9 160.9 161.0
155.3 155.3 155.3

167.9 167.9 162.2 168.0
158.1 158.1 160.4
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Advanced 1 ===

156.9
154.8
155.3
154.6
153.3
149.2

Advanced 2 ===

163.5
158.6

Advanced 3 =—=

164.0
163.2
162.7
161.2
160.9
156.5
154.3

139.8
138.3
135.7
135.5

Xtreme 2 ===

144.3
135.1
143.9
136.6

James Mahaney
Tony Wagner

Dominic Balassi
Jake Rodland
Troy Nolan

Isaac Scritchfield

Travis Taylor
Michael Moore

Jon Schmitz
Rick Smith

Lenny Yacavona
Jacob Boxx
Team Tucker
Laremy Seelow
Adrian Pinaire
James Arnold
Bryan Beasley

Nick Burks
Marshal Barnes

Don Strauser
Phil Moore

Tony Bardella
Roger Miller

Clint Buttrum
Doug Roberts

160.1 160.1
154.2 154.2

156.9 156.9 155.8 155.7
154.8 153.8 153.8

155.3 155.3

153.0 154.6

153.3

149.2

163.5163.5163.5 161.0
158.6 158.6 158.6

164.0 164.0 163.4 163.7
162.6 162.2 163.2
162.6 162.7

161.2 161.2

160.9

156.5

154.3

138.1 138.1 137.8 139.8
136.1 136.1 138.3
135.7 135.7

135.5 135.5

143.2 143.2 143.2 144.3
134.6 134.6 135.1

143.9 143.9

136.6 136.6



=== Xtreme 3 ===

1 145.5
2 143.9
3 140.1
4 140.1
5 139.0

=== Xtreme 4 ===

1 147.2
2 145.8
3 146.1
4 146.4
5 143.6
6 142.0
7 132.9

153.3
151.9
149.9
149.0
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=== Kaos 2 ===

1 156.7
2 150.2
3 145.2

=== Kaos 3 ===

159.5
154.5
156.3
154.8
153.8
148.8

NN B W~

=== Kaos 4 ===

Chris Boxx
James Mahaney
Travis Taylor
Isaac Scritchfield
Troy Nolan

Kadin Bieberich
Lenny Yacavona
Team Tucker
Jamie Biodrowski
Laremy Seelow
Danny Carrell
James Arnold

Marshal Barnes
Nick Burks
Phil Moore

Aj Lynch

Tony Bardella
Doug Roberts
Tony Wagner

Chris Boxx

Isaac Scritchfield
Jake Kennon
Ryan Ravenscroft

Travis Taylor
Rick Smith

144.7 144.7 145.5 145.5
143.9 143.9 141.6

140.1 140.1

139.3 140.1

139.0

147.2 147.2 146.6 146.8
145.8 144.7 145.8
144.0 146.1

146.4 142.9

143.6

142.0

132.9

150.4 150.4 150.5 153.3
151.9 151.9 151.7
149.9 149.9

149.0 149.0

156.1 156.1 156.1 156.7
150.2 150.2 149.0
145.2 145.2

159.5 159.5 158.8 159.4
154.5 139.2 148.2
156.3 156.3

153.4 154.8

153.8

148.8



1 160.7 Lenny Yacavona

2 159.4 Team Tucker

3 157.4 Jacob Boxx

4 158.0 Laremy Seelow

5 158.9 Jamie Biodrowski
6 157.2 Kadin Bieberich

7 147.3 James Arnold
=== Rookie Tone ===

1 158.9 Colby Kabris

2 156.7 Shannon Huckaby
3 153.6 Robert Hill

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

1 143.1 Colby Kabris

2 139.5 Shannon Huckaby
3 137.7 Robert Hill

=== Rookie Kaos ===

1 155.0 Colby Kabris

2 151.6 Shannon Huckaby
3 151.4 Robert Hill

=== Mayhem ===

1 157.6 Patrick Strasburg
2 153.0 Chris Snook

3 153.5 Bryan Beasley

160.7 160.7 159.4 159.7
159.4 155.0 158.2
155.9 157.4

158.0 156.3

158.9

157.2

147.3

158.9 158.9 158.9 158.6
156.7 156.7 156.3
153.6 153.6

143.1 143.1 143.1 142.7
139.5139.5 139.4
137.7 137.7

154.3 154.3 154.3 155.0
151.3 151.3 151.6
151.4 151.4

154.8 154.8 154.8 157.6
150.9 150.9 153.0
153.5 153.5



